Name Avni Patel Chris Walton Bill Quaintance Bob Pierce
Company Duke Energy Carolinas NCEMC Duke Energy Progress Duke Energy Carolinas
Address EC10Q 3400 Sumner Blvd P.0O. Box 1551, NCRH-4 EC 10Q
526 S. Church St Raleigh, NC 27616 Raleigh, NC 27602-1551 526 S Church St
Charlotte, NC 28202 Charlotte, NC 28202
Email avni.patel@duke-energy.com Chris.walton@ncemcs.com william.quaintance @duke-energy.com Bob.pierce@duke-energy.com

Name Sammy Roberts Marty Berland Kevin Josupait John Lemire

Company Duke Energy Progress ElectriCities of NC ElectriCities of NC NCEMC

Address P.O. Box 1551, NCRH-4 1427 Meadow Wood Blvd 1427 Meadow Wood Blvd 3400 Sumner Blvd
Raleigh, NC 27606-1551 Raleigh, NC 27604 Raleigh, NC 27604 Raleigh, NC 27616

Email Sammy.Roberts@duke-energy.com mberland@electricities.org Kjosupait@electricities.org iohn.lemire@ncemcs.com

Name Rich Wodyka
Company Consultant Administrator
Address 2407 April Drive
Jamison, PA 18929
Email rich.wodyka@gmail.com
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